
 

2026

11

15

25

ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat

1

8

2

9

3

10

4 5

12

6

13

7

14

MARCH
Notes

16 17 18 19 20 21

22

29

23

30 31

24 26 27 28

Fisher Branch Early Years School

Classes Resume April 6  th

Kindergarten
Skating (weather

Permitting)
Hot Dog day

No School 
Staff PD 

Kindergarten
Report Cards Go Home

Hot Dog Day

Kindergarten
Last Day of Ckasses

Before Spring Break

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Hot Dog Day March 6
Hot dog Day March 20  th

 

St Patricks Day 

Celebration of learning 
5:00-6:30

Celebration of Learning March
26  th

5:00-6:30 Call Mrs. Kaartinen
204-372-6615 to book your

time slot! 


